15/5/2010		CC 4/ AIG180	207.6 ()	LKK:	
INS. CASE OWNER	Benard		AND AND ASSOCIATION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	(N) 33'	
	19.5-19.5-19.5		GNMENT		11-
e .	FREWWETH	DOI:	201118	Date / Time :	09/01/18
Surveyor:	New York Charles	ACTIVISION OF THE PARTY OF THE	*	Registered in Merimen:	09/01/18
1884 W. TO DESCRIPTION & ALEXANDER	V 000000				7
Pre-assign / CCU	/ FTE			2007	
Insured Vehicle No	. : SGJ 9:	7475	Claim No.	: 2578977	19159
=1			Policy No.	:	
Name of Insured	: LIM HUE		and the second	11 0 2 2 2	
Insured Tel No.		HP: 9751,6959	Make / Model	10.70	
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 02/01/18	Place of Acci	dent :	
	? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :			
Is driver the owner	? (1E3 / NO)	Haddle of Faccions.	OLCIA DED	ORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA RI	EPORT YES / NO
If NO, Driver Nar	me / Age :			THE RESERVE OF PERSONS ASSESSMENT	? Yes/No
Driver Tel	No.:	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liabi	iity: 70 Final.	rearing
SLR 28	₹0X — _	energy energy M	Acres de la companya		74 State
INCRE-	INSI	RS:	INSRS:	A N	NSRS:
WSP: Alan's	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	41 1)	WSP:	45 74	WSP: Fel:
Tel:	H H Tel:	The contract of the contract o	Tel: Liability:	H H	_iability:
Liability:	10 37	oility:	RMKS:		RMKS:
RMKS:	RMI	KS:	RMA		0.000.000.00
Date/ Time					DATE/PIC
	OLK 2830X.	- X ; SGJ 9:	747J-X	STAGE	DATE/TIC
10/01/12(V:C) # OZNR - SON	O FIRST LETTER	70 OI .	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
VI - 17 - 0	Control of the Contro			Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
	- HUMMARD.			Notification ltr (if non-picku	
1 1 1 1 1 12 13 13 13 14 15 14	COULD DT HULL NOW	12 97916959 No respon	- DWAH HIZ- by		19/01/18 - 3411
10/1/18 12 1357 Wrs	CHIEB OF HOUSE	A PATOR AIC SOLE	X060X	After can in to Or.	०डो०चीक - पर
				Documentation Check Lis	t: Handler Typist
. 0300	DECEIVE	TO 0 2 MAD onto		Notification ltr (if non-pickt	ap)
		ED 0 2 MAR 2018		After call ltr to OI:	
TALLIA WELL	SPOKE TO OLD MY	- lim Tisser Thiam	a 8801 2713	Authorisation To Act:	
741.1.8.84 . 13 4 Mg	anced to settled a	n TP claims. Aware	of NUD ISLVE.	Release Voucher:	
	U		•	Final Repair Bill:	
05/02/18		K 10 01		Car Rental Invoice:	
-		ined charke		Towing Invoice	
	- OKYGNIWAL -			LTA / GIA :	
26/02/18		OPPER TO TP.		Medical Bill:	
20,000		LAN Obbake:		PIR:	
	- ALL BOCO			Mandate/Reject Instructi	on:
	- TO CLOSE	f -		LOD	
				Payment Breakdown For	m;
ELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	40	Confirm by:	il Call
pair Cost:	SS 885, 92 (days) Reduction:	39 %	Emai	a can
NAL SETTLEMENT		Confirm with	KENNY	Email Call	0
val Liability:		eed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No	13	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	(P)
pair Cost: (W/G97)			Co	ID HIT PHRUBO	
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS 200.00	(Z days) X 4100	.00	- Hallall	7 OF THE
oss of Use (LOU):	ss - (\$	x days)		THUIP)	954
oss of Income (LOI):	ss — (s	x days)	FOR STANKING	ozlo	5/12
OR only LOU or	nly LOR + LOU	LOR + LOI Tick	only one]		NI DOLLAR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRAC
IA/LTA Search	SS Z.00			1) Claim status; Normal	l/Reject/Private Settle
iedical:	ss -	100 To		Claim status; Norma: Report Format:	rateleas Hane perior
	99 —	(e.g. Tow/ Ind	ependent)	2) Report Format.	1440 00

(e.g. Tow/ Independent)

ALANG

UNITED

Global Sum S\$:

Confirm with:

Name 1:

Name 2:

Name 3:

\$510.00

3) Survey fee:

AUTO PTE

Email

Call

FE

SS

SS

S\$

SS

SS

SS

Date/Time:

1,147.79

1,147.79

Disbursement:

PINAL PAYMENT

Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Pavee 3: (Strike if N.A.)

Legal Cost

Payee 1:

nnerh	AIG / Ref/13000546 /thez	
From; Date:	Veh No: SUR 2830X Yr Regn: OS,	,
Estimated Cost:	Type: M Car / M Ovele / Rus / W	1
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / N	Type: M.Cai / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No:		, ,
at Workshop m/s	TONGE CMI CC	68
of	insured / Std / NI	
Insured:	Sp.Reading / 0 8 5 5 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI Eng/No:	/ NA
Policy No.	- 1 ATM 54 (100)	
Claims No.		2
Sum Insured: Excess:	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Brake: Ingrder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STDA/Rim or	
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 2/5/50R17	
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S RS/DIN/EXYDOXA (2007)	1
repair at the time of inspection.	N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or	
al. or Market Value:	Errort	
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Ye	es or No Rear RABAL 2 RABAL 2	
IA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Ye	es or No.	mm
st. Repairs: 07 days Res.: Ye	mm L/Bal)	mm
ım Sum: /'3/ % 3 Val.: Yes	2/1/10 0.0.1 /2/1/1	8
	Survey held at	
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis	Mark W
Date / Time Action / Instruction		ion.
13/1 File pass to Cor.	henne	-
PP 4883,97		
CRAD: \$ 540.90		
1-10 (- [- (10)	
	•	
		-
Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report		
Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	
CONTRACTOR	A clid Equal Transportation:	
	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s-Rs_s	
	: Interview (\$) Photos	
Off Format .		
port Format : np Sum / I.B.I; (S	Tech Invs (\$) Others Weekend (\$)	- 1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des Experts En Autom	obile					
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG18000	546/Khs3					
CHA	SHENTON WAY #08 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	i-16	Date: 09-01-2018 Code: AIG						
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M					
	Insured Veh.	SGJ 9747J	Veh. Inspected	SLR 2830X					
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00					
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00					
	Assign From		Assign Date	09/01/2018					
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition						
	Make & Model	The state of the s	c.c	0					
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.						
	Chassis No.		Colour						
	Odometer	10	Steering	Steering					
	Brakes		Modification						
	General								
3.		Co	onditions of Tyres						
		Size	Make	Balance					
	R/H Front Tyre			mm					
	L/H Front Tyre			mm					
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm					
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm					
4.		Des	cription of Damages						
5.		A GO	eneral Information						
	Accident Date	02/01/2018	Inspection Date	12/01/2018					
	Survey held at	ALAN'S UNITED AUTO P	TE LTD						
	•	BLK 7 SIN MING INDUST #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642	RIAL ESTATE						
5a.			Remarks						
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIO	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.					

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured: SGJ9747J (AIG)

Accident Date : 02-01-2018

Our Ref: SLR2830X / CHAN

SINGAPORE 575642

STEVEN TAN C/O ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD BLK 7 SIN MING IND. EST. SECTOR C #01-76

Date: 05-01-2018

Runny B4 pains
2 days

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR FOR HONDA CIVIC SLR2830X

1 PC FRONT BUMPER FASCIA nul 60 \$579.90 -

FRONT O/S BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 1 PC

S13.60 X

FRONT O/S BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER 1 PC

\$38.50 X \$631.10 632 LESS 20% \$126.22

\$504.88 505.60

\$504.88 505.60

TO PUTTY AND SPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT O/S FENDER

\$500.00 2201

TO REMOVE FRONT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING FRONT O/S FENDER ALIGN, ADJUST, RENEW REPLACE PARTS AND REFIX

\$450.00 2001 \$1,454.88 1455.60

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- · No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Singapore Dollars One Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Four And Cents Eighty Eight Only

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured: SGJ9747J (AIG) Accident Date : 02-01-2018

Our Ref : SLR2830X / CHAN

STEVEN TAN C/O ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD BLK 7 SIN MING IND. EST. SECTOR C #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642

Date: 05-01-2018

Runny B4 pains

Zuan

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR FOR HONDA CIVIC SLR2830X

1 PC FRONT BUMPER FASCIA nul 6 \$579.90 ~

1 PC FRONT O/S BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 513.60 X

FRONT O/S BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER 1 PC

\$38.50 X \$631.10

LESS 20% \$126.22

\$504.88

\$504.88

TO PUTTY AND SPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT O/S FENDER

\$500.00 2201

TO REMOVE FRONT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING FRONT O/S FENDER

ALIGN, ADJUST, RENEW REPLACE PARTS AND REFIX

\$450.00 2001

P 463.92 L 420.00 KENNATH - 7 883.92 Jok PUS GAMENT TUS.

Singapore Dollars One Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Four And Cents Eighty Eight Only

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa < NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>

Sent: Monday, 8 January, 2018 2:38 PM

To: assignments@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Leong, Kah Yin; Kaur, Baljit; Hassim, Mohd Fitri; Chin,

Lee-Ying; Lim, Sheng Yang; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran

Subject: aigencrypt - Pre repair inspection request - SLR2830X VS SGJ9747J (OI) DOA:

2/1/2018

Attachments: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE

SGJ97... (50.3 KB); SGJ9747J.TIF

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Mr. Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

U8.012016@ 4.05pm Kenny veh nulin

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mariesa Abu Kassim

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto Shared Services – Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D)

Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012202 | Fax +6 03 2685 5898

NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com | www.aig.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLR2830X (2518972191SG) [SGJ9747J]

> MR STEVEN TAN Jan 2 2018 5:00PM [Lim Huet Yam] Alans United Auto Pte Ltd

Print Message Delete Message Mark as Unread Reply

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG_SG), sent on 10/01/2018 09:56 AM.

To LKK_HQ

Subject No OI GIA Report

Dear LKK

Please be infomred that we have not received any OI GIA Report till date.

Please find OI details as below:

Lim Huet Yam

Blk 238 Hougang Ave 1 #04-286 Singapore 530238

97916959

Regards, Imran

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18000546/hs3

10th January 2018

Lim Huet Yam Blk 238 Hougang Ave 1 #04-286 Singapore 530238

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGJ 9747J AND SLR 2830X ON 02/01/2018 ALONG/ AT BUANGKOK CRESCENT OPPOSITE BLOCK 981C OPEN CARPARK

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan

Claims

Tel: 6841 2096 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

alan khong chin wah <alanauto@gmail.com>

Sent:

Monday, 26 February, 2018 10:30 AM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: aigencrypt - Pre repair inspection request - SLR2830X VS SGJ9747J (OI) DOA:

2/1/2018 *** LKK REF - CC4/AIG18000546/hs3

Dear Vic

Offer Accepted, please proceed payment to us thank you.

Regards Kenny Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd 64538686

On Mon, Feb 26, 2018 at 10:26 AM, Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Kenny,

We refer to the above matter and we confirmed in receipt of your Letter of Demand dated 05/02/2018. Please disregard our previous email due to typo error.

On a without prejudice basis and purely for an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we propose below amount to settle your client's claim:

TOTAL	•	1.147.79	
GIA Search Fee	\$	2.00	
Loss of Rental (\$100 x 2 days)	\$	200.00	
Cost of Repair (w/gst)	\$	945.79	

Kindly confirm acceptance for payment processing.

The above amount is to be made payable to ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 5 February, 2018 10:16 AM

To: kennychan@alanutd.com; alan khong chin wah

Ce: Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); assignments; Vic (LKKAuto); Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Subject: RE: aigencrypt - Pre repair inspection request - SLR2830X VS SGJ9747J (OI) DOA: 2/1/2018

*** LKK REF - CC4/AIG18000546/hs3

Your Ref: SLR 2830X

"WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18000546/Khs3

N 02/01/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both party, the liability is clear subject to the BOLA guideline settlement.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle and admission of any liability to our Insured's part. The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly forward the LOD and all supporting documents to us if available to proceed with the settlement.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Ad	j Rpt	Adj Submitted	d I	ns Auth'ed	Status		
Main	09 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		09 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	precen	883.92 Edit Estimates	\$\$883.92 View Rpt			Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	Refere	ence	(Claim Details		Docu	iments	Show All		
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DET	AILS		in wild			[0	reated by a	ijuster]		
Insured:		Lim Huet Ya	m, ID: S1571864	Α,	Tel: +6592968	068	2777				
Main Claim	nant:	MR STEVEN	TAN, ID: S12372	238F	1						
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SLR2830X	SLR2830X			Date of Loss:			00 - :59		
Claim Type	1:	TP / 25189	TP / 2518972191SG			Policy/Cover Note No.:			0100668073 (TP, Fire & Theft)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		SGJ9747J		Policy No. (Claimant):			7-MU008824-R	00			
					Excess:						
Repairer:		Alans United	d Auto Pte Ltd (He	Q) B	LK 7 SIN MING	INDUSTRIAL E	STATE	#01-76, 57564	12 Sin Ming - Tel:		
Handling I	nsurer:		cific Insurance Pt n.Ler@aig.com	e. L	td. (Express)	- Tel: 65-6419-	3000	[Handled by	Ler, Bernard-JQ]		
Claimant's	Insurer:	Tokio Marin	e Insurance Singa	apor	re Ltd (HQ) - T	el: 6221 6111					
Adjuster:		due 18/01/	nsultants Pte Ltd [2018]	(He	Q) - Tel: 6256-3	3561 [Handle	ed by K	ENNETH KON	IG] [Final Rpt		
Driver/Cus	stodian (Insured):	LIM TSEEU TI	HIAM (), NRIC: S	1640	0374A						
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED						View All	Compose Case Mail		
AIG_SC	6 (10/01/2018): P	No OI GIA Repor	t								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s⊟				View All Se	arch Ta	sks Create	New Task Complete		
Due Dat	te Priority	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Har	dler Assign	ned By Co	mnlei	ted On Co	reated On Done		

Claim Documents

*SLR2830X (2518972191SG) [SGJ9747J] MR STEVEN TAN Jan 2 2018 5:00PM [Lim Huet Yam] Alans United Auto Pte Ltd

Vid			1 pe	r page ▼	•
1856	2070	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
Vo.	Finalized On 05/02/18 11:51	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
1	05/02/16 11.51	Video Accident			
Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 pe	r page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
			1 ne	r page 🔻	•
Ass	ssessment Reports 1 per page 1 per page 1 Thumbi		Thumbnail	Print	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	-		Film
1	26/01/18 14:31	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SGJ9747J, Claimant: LIM HUET YAM	0	Load HTM	
			3 ne	r page 🔻	•
	otos/Images	The state of the s	3 90	Thumbnail	Print
No:	Relabel/Reorder		Ð	Load JPG	•
1	05/02/18 10:21	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	•
2	05/02/18 10:21	Odometer Reading	1.5%	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	77386
3	05/02/18 10:21	General View	0	Load JPG	•
4	05/02/18 10:21	General View	0	Load JPG	⊻
5	05/02/18 10:21	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
6	05/02/18 10:21	General View	0	Load JPG	€
7	05/02/18 10:21	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	05/02/18 10:21	General View	0	Load JPG	~
9	05/02/18 10:21	General View	0	Load JPG	
10	05/02/18 10:21	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	05/02/18 10:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
12	05/02/18 10:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
-		I. W	10	er page ▼	•
Do	cumentation	The state of the s		Thumbnail	Prin
No		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP DD 08.01.2018.pdf	0	Load PDF	1.333
1	09/01/18 16:29	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 08.01.2018.pdf	ŏ	Load PDF	
2	09/01/18 16:29		0	Load PDF	
3	09/01/18 16:30 09/01/18 16:30	TP ESTIMATE TP GIA REPORT 1	0	Load PDF	
5	09/01/18 16:30	TP GIA REPORT 2	0	Load PDF	
6	10/01/18 11:52	SGJ 9747J - NON REPORTING LETTER	0	Load PDF	
7	16/01/18 11:26	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
8	01/02/18 08:51	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
9	05/02/18 10:37	EMAIL TO AIG	0	Load PDF	
10		AUTHORISATION TO ACT	0	Load PDF	
11		GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

		A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	-	CONTRACT
12	05/03/18 15:34	RELEASE VOUCHER	9	Load PDF
12	03/03/10 13.34	Name of the second seco	A	Lead DDE
13	05/03/18 15:34	RENTAL RECEIPT	U	Load PDF
13	03/03/10 13/5		A	Load DDE
14	05/03/18 15:34	WORKSHOP INVOICE	•	Load PDF

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEA		
TEAM		
	-	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: SGJ9747		J9747J (Insd veh)					Mod	Model:			HONDA CIVIC 1.5 TURBO V				
	SLR2830X (TP veh)							SR (A)							
Date of Accident: 02/01/2018								\perp							
								_		_					
Glob	oal Sum Settleme	nt		1	1	Yes		T	[X]	No					
	air Estimate	0.01		-			: \$	1		1	,557.	49			
	al Repair Cost						: \$				945.7	9			
_	s of Use						: \$					2		days at \$0.00	oer day
Ren	ital (if any)						: \$			- i	200.0	00	2	days	
LTA	/ GIA Search Fee	е					: \$				2.0	00			
Oth	ers:						: \$					_11			
							: \$								
Fina	al Settlement Sum	n					: \$			1,	147.7	79			
Is T	hird Party Works	shop G	IA F	Reg	ister	ed?	1	1	YES	[x]	NC		(Kindly indicate be	low)
A)	For Non GIA Re	egister	ed V	Vorl	kshc	p:				ed Lia			10		
B)	For GIA Registe	ered W	orks	sho	p:				BOL	A App	olicab	le: Ye	s/ No	BOLA Scenario	No:
	BOLA Liability:			_(%								250000000000000000000000000000000000000		(%)	
	* Assessed Liab	oility to I	be fi	illed	only	for ch	ain co	ollisi	ions and	d for a	ases	wher	BO	LA does not apply.	Š
Rer	marks														
1.00000															
Pay	ment Instruction	n: Paye	e's	Bre	akd	own					_				
1)	Alan's United A	Auto Pte	. Lto	d.						- 1	\$				1,147.79
2)										:	\$				
3)											\$				

NUR SHAQILAH BTE ABDOL WAHAB

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

05 Mar
2018

Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18000546/KHS3S2

Date:

05/03/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: Claimant Vehicle

SLR2830X

02/01/2018

Policy No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SGJ9747J

Nature of Claim:

0100668073

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

2518972191SG Claim No:

MRHFC1660HT000237

L15B72453250

10655 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SLR2830X

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

HONDA CIVIC, 1.5 TURBO VTI-S SR (A)

08/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Metallic Black

Colour: Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

1498 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good Yes

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

215/50R17 Yokohama 9 mm Yokohama 9 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 215/50R17 Yokohama 9 mm Yokohama 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	505.60	463.92	41.68	8.24
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	950.00	420.00	530.00	55.79
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	1,455.60	883.92	571.68	39.27
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	101.89	61.87	40.02	39.28
Nett Amount (S\$)	1,557.49	945.79	611.70	39.27
+ Car Rental (2.0 x	S\$100.00/day) (S\$)	200.00		
1 TO THE PLANE OF A PARTY OF A PA	oc/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	1,147.79		

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

09/01/2018

12/01/2018 Inspected At:

Alans United Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

BLK 7 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-76

Singapore 575642

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

KENNETH KONG Adjuster:

Manager:

VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts						
	Qty Par		Condition	Repairer's	Amount	
1	1	*FRONT BUMPER FASCIA	Dented / Cut	579.90 FL	*579.90 FL	
2	1	*FRONT O/S BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Serviceable	13.60 FL	*-FL	
3	1	*FRONT O/S BUMPER FOGLAMP COVE	R Serviceable	38.50 FL	*-FL	

*FRONT O/S BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER 3 F=Franchise part, L=ListItemDisc,

and the second s		
Sub Total (S\$)	632.00	579.90
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	126.40	115.98

Total Parts (S\$)

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

463.92

505.60

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended	Labour
-------------	--------

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT O/S FENDER.	New	500.00	220.00
2	TO REMOVE FRONT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING FRONT O/S FENDER, ALIGN, ADJUST, RENEW REPLACE PARTS AND REFIX.	New	450.00	200.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	950.00	420.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >